# finalPosition

riderName

riderLastName

horseName

O estado

average

categoriaName: 20K | Adultos
Recuento: 2

2 1413
1 14.59

categoriaName: 20K | Young Rider
Recuento: 9

5 1332
8 1276
9 1272
6 1297
1 14.53
2 14.50
3 1439
4 1438
7 12.96

categoriaName: 40K | Adulto
Recuento: 27

13 1215
16 11.68
18 11.63
5 14.66
19 11.62
7 13.97
27 13.46
3 16.06
20 11.33

Prom.: 336,5
336

337

Prom.: 341,89
342

344
346
347
348
343
338
339

330

Prom.: 289,07
276

277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284

puntaje

137.32

140.00

132.15

128.18

127.87

129.73

139.67

139.50

138.85

138.78

129.65

118.48

110.45

109.58

1562.32

109.43

144.25

0.00

166.53

104.22

Matias

Benjamin

Valentina
Elena
Ema

Luis
Mateo
Lucas
Trinidad
Amelia

renata

Caroline Patricia
Maxi

Alex

Orlando

Carla Nicoll
Sebastian
Christian

Miguel

Pablo

Schmidt

Schmidt

Guerrero
Bravo
Pefialoza
Astaburuaga
Schmidt
Schmidt
Castro
Larrain

Arenas

Mackenzie
Wimmer
Vlastelica
Villalobos
Onell
Salinas
Krebs
Alessandrini

Llompart

Toba Fortuna

ALCAZAR TOBA

CL OLYMPIA

EQ Manzana
Spot

EQ Pampero
TOBA PAINE
TOBA BURKA
EQ PUELCHE
HC TIA HAYDEE

Huracan

FU Corso

CL Morfeo

EMIR

OV Zeus

Halim Co

HF Jannan

Perseverancia Julio César
Al Hatal

Ancar Mariscal

& categoriaName

Recuento: 2

20K | Adultos

20K | Adultos

Recuento: 9

20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider
20K | Young Rider

20K | Young Rider

Recuento: 27

40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto

40K | Adulto

Con relleno: 100%
Finish

Finish

Con relleno: 100%
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish

Con relleno: 100%
Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

FTQ Marcha
Finish

Finish




# finalPosition

riderName

riderLastName

horseName

O estado

categoriaName: 40K | Young Rider

Recuento: 10

24

21

23

26

14

12

25

15

22

10

11

17

4

average

18.01

10.84

13.32

13.54

12.09

12.91

14.08

13.71

1717

17.64

11.78

14.79

13.93

13.93

12.96

12.94

11.66

14.67

12.28

12.27

15.95

15.90

12.25

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
293
297
298
299
300
301
302
313
314
249

303

Prom.: 300,9
306

307
308
309

310

puntaje

0.00

94.55

0.00

0.00

117.48

130.18

145.62

0.00

176.27

180.00

112.22

0.00

143.68

143.68

130.83

130.53

110.27

152.47

120.53

120.42

165.57

165.08

120.10

Lourdes
Benjamin
Gabriel
Claudio Enrique
FELIPE
Ignacia
Ambrosio
Jorge

Jorge Felipe
Federico
Mathilde
Vicente
Macarena
Alejandro
Lukas
Nicolas
Claudia

frank

Borja
Pedro
Victoria
Francisco

Nicolas

Alessandrini
Cuadrado
Bravo
Cornejo
SAT

Prado
Herrera
Araya
Hernandez
Vincensini
Vernette
Larrain
Torres Rubilar
Manriquez
Buckel
Prado

Marin

Leighton

Mayol
Mayol
Urenda
Urenda

Brandt

Ancar Guindal
Alcazar Alcatraz

EQ VENUS
Champulli Zahir
Alcazar Rufian Soplo
LLOVENY

Trobador

Volcan

Ancar Bahuala

HP Maqui

SU SOFIA

Dream Catcher
CHAMPULLI PILLAN
Basakir

CHELLA ANGOSTURA
Xuan

CL Perseo

Toba Espiritu

Alcazar Magno Di Caro
Alcazar Peregrina

Bala

FU Pascuala

Sl Vasco

& categoriaName

40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto
40K | Adulto

40K | Adulto

Recuento: 10

40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider

40K | Young Rider

FTQ Marcha
Finish

FTQ Marcha
Metabolic
Finish

Finish

Finish
Metabolic
Finish

Finish

Finish
Metabolic
Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Con relleno: 100%
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish




riderName

riderLastName

horseName

O estado

# finalPosition average
4 1523 311
9 12.04 312
5 14.45 304
3 15.89 246

10 11.63 296

categoriaName: 60K | Adulto

Recuento: 9 Prom.: 217,78
3 1593 233
5 15.83 219
6 15.14 217
2 16.35 215
1 16.39 214
4 1586 213
8 17.13 212
9 14.61 216
7 13.41 221

categoriaName: 60K | Young Rider

Recuento: 2 Prom.: 214,5
2 11.43 211
1 15.69 218

categoriaName: 80K | Adulto Prom.: 180,6
1T 19.13 161
3 17.91 162

19 17.05 163

6 14.16 164

puntaje

158.43

116.73

149.97

164.98

109.72

213.58

21218

201.87

219.38

220.00

212.65

0.00

0.00

171.07

0.00

210.20

260.00

242.92

0.00

171.97

Jacinta
Artem
Sofia
Aurora

Amanda

Juan Ignacio

José Ignacio
Cristian Cornejo
Ornella Francesca Ar
Josefina

Elisa

Claudio

Francisca

Maria Catalina

Alison Castillo

José Ignacio

Juan Eduardo
David
David

José Pedro

Marin
Kolesnyk
Leighton
Monsalve

Braak

Spoerer
Urenda
Cabezas
Gioia
Maturana
Rios
Leiva
Ramirez

Ortuzar

Lépez

Brandt

Spoerer
Ramirez A
Ramirez F

Varela

Hercules
Perseverancia Bayito
euforia

CHAMPULLI ALTIVO

Papelucho

HLC Surefio
Pantanal Rambo
Yatim

SUFFA

TOBA BOSS

HLE FASCINEROSA
E.A. Ambar
Montana

Burak

BUENA MOZA

FU TARZAN

HLC TAHITI
PERSEVERANCIA EA INDIA
Perseverancia Veporetti

SI VENTARRON

& categoriaName

40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider
40K | Young Rider

40K | Young Rider

Recuento: 9

60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto
60K | Adulto

60K | Adulto

Recuento: 2

60K | Young Rider
60K | Young Rider

Recuento: 20
80K | Adulto

80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto

80K | Adulto

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish

Con relleno: 100%
Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

FTQ Marcha

FTQ Marcha

Finish

Con relleno: 100%
FTQ Marcha
Finish

Con relleno: 100%
Finish
Finish
FTQ Marcha

Finish




# finalPosition

riderName

riderLastName

horseName

O estado

18

17

15

10

11

12

2

20

5

16

13

14

4

9

categoriaName: 80K | Young Rider

3

5

2

average

14.11

14.12

12.83

12.83

12.83

13.99

13.99

13.98

18.77

18.39

14.54

12.83

13.36

13.36

17.14

14.11

15.12

14.53

15.12

14.53

17.13

14.12

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

192

193

194

195

197

Prom.: 190,17

187

188

189

190

191

196

puntaje

170.72

170.83

136.72

136.75

136.80

167.70

167.68

167.65

255.18

0.00

180.72

136.78

151.55

151.55

230.82

170.63

193.47

180.55

193.50

180.63

230.68

170.90

Pedro Pablo
Tara

Camila
Charlotte

Olena

Francisco De Borja

Pedro Tomas

Antonia

Jose Antonio

Johan Bastian

Matias

Josefa

Maria Paz

André

Juan

William

Emma

Gonzalo

Valentina

Olivia

Maria Fernanda

Mateo

Gémez
Greasley
De la Torre
Frerot
Pettiford
Eguiguren
Varela
Castro
Vicente
Crisostomo
Alamos
Blanco
Vargas
Alvarez
Del Canto

Greasley

Letelier
Merino

Letelier
Alamos
Manzur

Valdes

AS Bombilla
AS Mudo

Alcazar Portugal

ALCAZAR PIDUCANO

ALCAZAR ASAL
SIVAGO

SI VORAH

Sl Queen
MORIBUNDO FUI
SI QUILANTO

Si Windsor
Alzacar Husar
ANG Banseeh
ANG Arrow

HF Fiestero

AS Maleficio

CL MISTERIOSA
CL Rabat

CL PENELOPE
Princesa Leia
Adila

Toba Fausto

& categoriaName

80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto
80K | Adulto

Recuento: 6
80K | Young Rider

80K | Young Rider
80K | Young Rider
80K | Young Rider
80K | Young Rider

80K | Young Rider

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
FTQ Marcha
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Con relleno: 100%
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

Finish




